
DualCom   Pro   Features
EN

GradeProduct
Catastrophic

Failure 
Reporting

UDL
Available

Dual or 
Single Path

Paths
Available

EN50136 & 
PD6669:2017 

Approved

SP2 25 Hours Single

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

25 Hours

31 Mins

4 mins

3 mins

DP1

DP2

DP3

DP4

Single 4G Radio

Dual 4G Radio

LAN + 4G Radio

Dual 4G Radio

LAN + 4G Radio

Dual 4G Radio

LAN + 4G Radio

Dual 4G Radio

LAN + 4G Radio

SP2   -  Suitable for Low Risk premises Environmental Class II Availability A1

DP2    -  Suitable for Medium Risk premises Environmental Class II Availability A3

DP1    -  Suitable for Low - Medium Risk premises Environmental Class II Availability A2

DP3    -  Suitable for High Risk premises

DP4    -  Suitable for Very High Risk premises

Environmental Class II

Environmental Class II

Availability A4

Availability A4

DigiAir Pro

GradeShift Pro

GradeShift Pro

GradeShift Pro

GradeShift Pro

4G 
WorldSIMs
Included

2

2

2

2

2


